Il MARATONA ECOLOGICA DE RAPOSOS

Relatério Geral - 42 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero
42006
42027
42038
42001
42032

42050
42043

42033

Nome

CRISTIANA ALVES SANTANA
PRISCILA DE SOUZA SANTOS
ELISANDRA GIL RAMALHO
ANDRESSA GOMES MARTINS

VILMA DA CONCEIGCAO MESSIAS

VERA LUCIA CLEMENTE
GISLENE DA SILVA

VIRNA GENOUESE
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Equipe
BROW FITNESS
CORPAM

BH TRAILRUN

GUERRREIROS DA
MONTANHA

RUN — STATION

Tempo
04:36:47
04:51:51
05:00:40
05:11:19
05:21:06

06:25:46
06:40:18

06:40:21
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